SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Score Type: Stableford

Competition Result

Coursel/Tee: Yellow Winter Tees (Red)

Division 1
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Clarice Burton (R)
Yvonne Wilson
Theresa Armitage
Ann Hrycak

Babs Jackson
Gwen Parr

Gillian Blain
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Sheila Freeman

Ladies Midweek Stableford (09/05/2018)

Ladies (CSS: 73 PAR: 71)

Hcp Points New Exact

18¢c (18)

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

35
32
31
30
30
28
28
27

17.9
12.7
17.5
34.5
18.1
16.4
222
25.8

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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