## **SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB**

## **Competition Result**

Ladies Midweek Stableford (09/05/2018)

Score Type: Stableford Ladies (CSS: 73 PAR: 71)

Course/Tee: Yellow Winter Tees (Red)

## **Division 1**

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	Нср	<u>Points</u>	New Exact
1	Clarice Burton (R)	18c (18)	35	17.9
2	Yvonne Wilson	13c (13)	32	12.7
3	Theresa Armitage	18c (18)	31	17.5
4	Ann Hrycak	35c (35)	30	34.5
5	Babs Jackson	18c (18)	30	18.1
6	Gwen Parr	16c (16)	28	16.4
7	Gillian Blain	22c (22)	28	22.2
8	Sheila Freeman	26c (26)	27	25.8

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction